
Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

B.Ed Sem-2 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL FOUNDATION OF EDUCATION 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

Monday 02012CC03010

Learning   Teaching and Action Research (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2LtaCC03x

30/04/2019 CORE

SCHOOL POLICES AND ADMINISTRATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday 02012CC04020

Language Across the Curriculum (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)BEd2LanCC04x

01/05/2019 CORE COURSES

Gender, School and Society (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)Wednesday BEd2GenCC05x

02/05/2019 Group C EPC Courses

Drama & Arts in Education (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)Thursday BEd2DrmEP02x

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE

GUJARATI (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday 02012EC01030

HINDI (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC02030

SANSKRIT (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC03030

ENGLISH (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC04030

MATHEMATICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC05030

SCIENCE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC06030

HISTORY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC07030

GEOGRAPHY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC08030

ELEMENTS OF ACCOUNT (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC09030

ECONOMICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC10030

BUSSINESS ADMINISTRATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012EC11030

Accountancy Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2AccEC03E

Economics Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2EcoEC04D

English Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2EngEC03B

Gujarati Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2GujEC03A

Hindi Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2HinEC04A

Mathematic Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2MatEC03C

Org. of Com.& Management Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2OrgEC04E

Sanskrit Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2SanEC04B

Science Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2SciEC04C

Social Science Method (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2SocEC03D
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Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

B.Ed Sem-2 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

04/05/2019 SELF STUDY COURSE

GUJARATI (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Saturday 02012SS01040

HINDI (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS02040

SANSKRIT (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS03040

ENGLISH (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS04040

MATHEMATICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS05040

SCIENCE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS06040

HISTORY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS07040

GEOGRAPHY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS08040

ELEMENTS OF ACCOUNT (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS09040

ECONOMICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS10040

BUSSINESS ADMINISTRATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)02012SS11040

Accountancy Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2AccSS03E

Economics Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2EcoSS04D

English Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2EngSS03B

Gujarati Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2GujSS03A

Hindi Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2HinSS04A

Mathematic Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2MatSS03C

Org. of Com. & Management Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2OrgSS04E

Sanskrit Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2SanSS04B

Science Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2SciSS04C

Social Science Content (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)BEd2SocSS03D
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS - 2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MA04EcoC1010

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngC1011

WESTERN FOLKLORE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngC1012

PASHCHATYA SAHITYMIMANSA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujC1010

ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinC1010

HISTORY OF SAURASHTRA (ECONOMIC, SOCIAL AND CULTURAL) (1807 

TO 1948 A.D.) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04HisC1610

NEURO PSYCHOLOGY -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04PsyC1010

VEDANG: NIRUKTA ADHYAYA 7, PNINIYASIKSA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SanC1010

REGIONAL SOCIOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocC1010

30/04/2019 CORE

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY - 2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MA04EcoC1110

INDIAN POETICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngC1110

VISHVSAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujC1110

ADHUNIK HINDI GADHY (KATHA SAHITY -2) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinC1110

STATE IN INDIA (MODERN) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HisC1710

PSYCHO-DIAGNOSTICS TESTING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04PsyC1110

CLASSICAL EPIC- RAGHUVAMSA CANTO 1 AND 14 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SanC1110

INDUSTRY AND SOCIOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocC1110

01/05/2019 CORE

ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS: ISSUES AND POLICIES (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

Wednesday MA04EcoC1210

INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngC1210

ADHUNIK GUJARATI SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujC1210

PASHCHATYA KAVYA SHASHTRA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinC1210

HISTORY OF FREEDOM MOVEMENT IN INDIA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HisC1810

PSYCHO PATHOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04PsyC1210

DARSANA- ARTHASANGRAHA AND TAITTRIYOPANISAD (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

MA04SanC1210

SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocC1210

Page 1 of 3



Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE - 5/INTER DES

AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS: ISSUES AND POLICIES (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

Thursday MA04EcoI0311

BASIC STATISTICS FOR ECONOMISTS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EcoI0312

ECONOMICS OF REGIONALISM (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EcoI0313

ECONOMICS OF TRANSPORTATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EcoI0314

LITERARY THEORY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0511

INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE- POST 1980 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0512

NEW LITERATURES: CANADIAN LITERATURE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0513

EUROPEAN LITERATURE: MODERN CLASSICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0514

PRACTICAL TRANSLATION (PROJECT WORK) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0515

NARIVAAD ANE GUJARATI SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujE0511

CHARANI SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujE0512

PRYOJANMULAK HINDI -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinI0411

HINDI KA AADIVASI SAHITY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinI0412

TULNATMAK SAHITY (VYAVHARIK -2) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinI0413

ECONOMIC HISTORY OF INDIA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HisE0111

AN OUT LINE OF INDIAN NUMISMATICS, MUSEOLOGY AND ARCHIVES 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04HisE0112

PSYCHO THERAPUTICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04PsyE0611

ALANKARASASTRA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SanE0511

VEDANTASASTRA: SRIBHASYA AND ANUBHASYA ON BRAHMASUTRA 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04SanE0512

SOCIOLOGY OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

MA04SocE0111

CRIMINOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocE0112
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Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE - 6/INTER DES

LABOUR ECONOMICS: ISSUES AND POLICIES (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MA04EcoI0411

ECONOMETRIC APPLICATIONS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EcoI0412

LAW AND ECONOMICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EcoI0413

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS IN ECONOMIC ANALYSIS - 2 (10:30AM TO 

12:00PM)

MA04EcoI0414

WOMEN EMPOWERMENT FEMINISTS CREATIVE WRITINGS (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

MA04EngE0611

FILM STUDIES: PRACTICE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0612

NEW GENRES- AUTOBIOGRAPHY AND BIOGRAPHY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0613

INDIAN FOLKLORE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0614

TULANATMAK SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujE0611

KOSHVIGNAN (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujE0612

RAJBHASHA PRASHIKSHAN -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinE0411

LAGHUSHODH PRABANDH (VYAVHARIK) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinE0412

SOCIAL AND ECONOMICS HISTORY OF INDIA(1947 TO 1971 A.D.) 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04HisE0211

SOCIAL AND RELIGIOUS REFORM MOVEMENT IN INDIA (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

MA04HisE0212

CONSTRUCTIVE ACTIVITIES AND INSTITUTIONS IN GUJARAT DURING 

20TH CENTURY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04HisE0213

STRESS MANAGEMENT (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04PsyI0211

ADVANCED GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04PsyI0212

PURANASASTRA - VISHNUPURANA AMSA 3 AND 4 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SanE0611

DHARMASASTRA: APASTAMBADHARMASUTRA AND PARASARASAMRITI 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04SanE0612

SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocE0211

SOCIOLOGY OF VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocE0213
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A(ENG) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MA04EngC1011

30/04/2019 CORE

INDIAN POETICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MA04EngC1110

01/05/2019 CORE

INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MA04EngC1210

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE-5

LITERARY THEORY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MA04EngE0511

INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURE- POST 1980 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0512

NEW LITERATURES: CANADIAN LITERATURE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0513

EUROPEAN LITERATURE: MODERN CLASSICS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0514

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE-6

WOMEN EMPOWERMENT FEMINISTS CREATIVE WRITINGS (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

Friday MA04EngE0611

FILM STUDIES: PRACTICE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0612

NEW GENRES- AUTOBIOGRAPHY AND BIOGRAPHY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0613

INDIAN FOLKLORE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04EngE0614
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A(GUJ) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

PASHCHATYA SAHITYMIMANSA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MA04GujC1010

30/04/2019 CORE

VISHVSAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MA04GujC1110

01/05/2019 CORE

ADHUNIK GUJARATI SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MA04GujC1210

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE-5

NARIVAAD ANE GUJARATI SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MA04GujE0511

CHARANI SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujE0512

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE-6

TULANATMAK SAHITYA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MA04GujE0611

KOSHVIGNAN (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04GujE0612
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A(HIN) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MA04HinC1010

30/04/2019 CORE

ADHUNIK HINDI GADHY (KATHA SAHITY -2) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MA04HinC1110

01/05/2019 CORE

PASHCHATYA KAVYA SHASHTRA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MA04HinC1210

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE - 5/INTER DES

PRYOJANMULAK HINDI -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MA04HinI0411

HINDI KA AADIVASI SAHITY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinI0412

TULNATMAK SAHITY (VYAVHARIK -2) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinI0413

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE-6

RAJBHASHA PRASHIKSHAN -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MA04HinE0411

LAGHUSHODH PRABANDH (VYAVHARIK) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04HinE0412
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A(HIS) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

HISTORY OF SAURASHTRA 1807 TO 1948 A.D. (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MA04HisC1610

30/04/2019 CORE

STATE IN INDIA (MODERN) (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MA04HisC1710

01/05/2019 CORE

HISTORY OF FREEDOM MOVEMENT IN INDIA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MA04HisC1810

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE-5

ECONOMIC HISTORY OF INDIA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MA04HisE0111

AN OUT LINE OF INDIAN NUMISMATICS, MUSEOLOGY AND ARCHIVES 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04HisE0112

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE-6

SOCIAL AND ECONOMICS HISTORY OF INDIA(1947 TO 1971 A.D.) 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

Friday MA04HisE0211

SOCIAL AND RELIGIOUS REFORM MOVEMENT IN INDIA (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

MA04HisE0212

CONST.  ACTIVITIES & INST. IN GUJ. DURING 20TH CENTURY (10:30AM 

TO 1:00PM)

MA04HisE0213
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A(SAN) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

VEDANG: NIRUKTA ADHYAYA 7, PNINIYASIKSA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MA04SanC1010

30/04/2019 CORE

CLASSICAL EPIC- RAGHUVAMSA CANTO 1 AND 14 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MA04SanC1110

01/05/2019 CORE

DARSANA- ARTHASANGRAHA AND TAITTRIYOPANISAD (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

Wednesday MA04SanC1210

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE-5

ALANKARASASTRA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MA04SanE0511

VEDANTASASTRA: SRIBHASYA AND ANUBHASYA ON BRAHMASUTRA 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04SanE0512

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE-6

PURANASASTRA - VISHNUPURANA AMSA 3 AND 4 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MA04SanE0611

DHARMASASTRA: APASTAMBADHARMASUTRA AND PARASARASAMRITI 

(10:30AM TO 1:00PM)

MA04SanE0612

Page 1 of 1



Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.A(SOC) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

REGIONAL SOCIOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MA04SocC1010

30/04/2019 CORE

INDUSTRY AND SOCIOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MA04SocC1110

01/05/2019 CORE

SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MA04SocC1210

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE-5

SOCIOLOGY OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

Thursday MA04SocE0111

CRIMINOLOGY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocE0112

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE-6

SOCIOLOGY OF EDUCATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MA04SocE0211

SOCIOLOGY OF VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MA04SocE0213
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Com Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MCM4orbC0110

30/04/2019 CORE

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MCM4famC0210

01/05/2019 ELECTIVE

ADVANCED COST & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MCM4acmE0111

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE

ADVANCED CORPORATE TAX  ACCOUNTING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MCM4acaE0112

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE

INTERNATIONAL ACCOUNTING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MCM4ia0E0113
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Ed Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

TEACHER EDUCATION- II (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MED4te2C0110

30/04/2019 SPL CORE

CURRICULUM AND ASSESSMENT IN SECONDARY EDUCATION (10:30AM 

TO 1:00PM)

Tuesday MED4cseSP111

01/05/2019 SPL CORE

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MED4gc0SP112

02/05/2019 SPL CORE

PSYCHOLOGY TESTING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MED4pstSP113

03/05/2019 SPL CORE

STATISTICAL METHODS FOR ANALYSIS OF DATA (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MED3smaSP114
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.R.S Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 FOUNDATION - 4

RURAL INDUSTRIALIZATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MRS4rinF0410

30/04/2019 ELECTIVE - 10

VALUE ADDITION IN AGRICULTURE PRODUCE (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MRS4vapE1011

01/05/2019 ELECTIVE - 11

GANDHIAN APPROACH TO RURAL DEVELOPMENT (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MRS4garE1111

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE - 12

BIOTECHNOLOGY IN PLANTS AND ANIMALS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MRS4bpaE1211
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.S.W Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

SOCIAL SECUTIRY AND RELEVANT LAW (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MSW4ssrC0110

30/04/2019 CORE

ENVIRONMENT AND POPULATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MSW4ep0C0210

01/05/2019 CORE

MEDICAL SOCIAL WORK (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MSW4mswC0310

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE -1

MANAGEMENT OF NGO's (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MSW4ngoE0112

SOCIAL WORK PERSONNEL TRAINNING & DEVELOPMENT (10:30AM TO 

1:00PM)

MSW4spdE0111

03/05/2019 ELECTIVE -2

PSYCHIATRIC SOCIAL WORK (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MSW4pswE0211

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND INNOVATION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSW4seiE0212

Page 1 of 1



Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Sc Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

ADVANCE SPECTROSCOPIC TECHNIQUES (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MSC4astC0110

MOLECULAR PHYLOGENY AND DIVERSITY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4mpdC0110

30/04/2019 CORE

CHEMISTRY OF SYNTHETIC DRUGS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MSC4csdC0210

EXTREMOPHILES (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4extC0210

01/05/2019 ELECTIVE - 1

BIOMOLECULAR ENGINEERING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MSC4bioE0111

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4eb2E0113

FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4ft1E0112

STEREOCHEMISTRY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4schC0310

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE - 1

ADVANCED STEREO CHEMISTRY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MSC4ascE0111

ADVANCED MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4ascE0112
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Sc(Bot) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

Plant Resourse Utilization and Conservation (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MSC4BotC4190

30/04/2019 CORE

Plant Physiology and Metabolism (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MSC4BotC4200

01/05/2019 ELECTIVE-1

Salinity, Desertification & Restoration Ecology (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MSC4BotE4230

Page 1 of 1



Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Sc(Chem) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

ADVANCE SPECTROSCOPIC TECHNIQUES (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MSC4astC0110

30/04/2019 CORE

CHEMISTRY OF SYNTHETIC DRUGS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MSC4csdC0210

01/05/2019 CORE

STEREOCHEMISTRY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MSC4schC0310

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE-1

ADVANCED STEREO CHEMISTRY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Thursday MSC4ascE0111

ADVANCED MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4ascE0112
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Sc(HS) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES IN EXTENSION (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MHS4cteC0110

30/04/2019 MULTI DISCIPLINARY

INSTITUTIONAL MANAGEMENT (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MHS4im0M0110

01/05/2019 CORE

ADVANCE APPAREL AND FASHION DESIGN (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MHS4afdC0210

02/05/2019 ELECTIVE

ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)Thursday MHS4em0E0415

FAMILY AND CHILD WELFARE (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)MHS4fcwE0413

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)MHS4hrmE0412

PUBLIC NUTRITION (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)MHS4pnuE0411

TEXTILE TESTING AND QUALITY CONTROL (10:30AM TO 12:00PM)MHS4tqlE0414

03/05/2019 SKILL ORIENTED

ASSESSMENT OF NUTRITIONAL STATUS (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Friday MHS4ansS0110
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University

Junagadh

Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Sc(Mic) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

MOLECULAR PHYLOGENY AND DIVERSITY (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MSC4mpdC0110

30/04/2019 CORE

EXTREMOPHILES (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MSC4extC0210

01/05/2019 ELECTIVE-1

BIOMOLECULAR ENGINEERING (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MSC4bioE0111

ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4eb2E0113

FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY -2 (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)MSC4ft1E0112
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Bhakta Kavi Narsinh Mehta University
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Exam Name :

Date & Day

Academic Year : 2018-2019

Examination Time Table

M.Sc(Zoo) Sem-4 April-2019

Course Code Course Title

29/04/2019 CORE

Aquaculture & Fisheries Technology (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Monday MSC4ZooC4190

30/04/2019 CORE

Neurobiology (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Tuesday MSC4ZooC4200

01/05/2019 ELECTIVE-1

Wildlife Biology & Animal Behaviour (10:30AM TO 1:00PM)Wednesday MSC4ZooE4230
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